PB_TS-6300_23 06 2016
■■ Wide range of mounting types and signal outputs
Allows more flexibility in sensor selection.
■■ Different length of tubes and wells for duct and immersion applications
Senses the temperature at the desired location
■■ Bayonet mounting system
No screws required to close the cover. Easy installation and servicing
■■ For immersion applications, well can be mounted before duct sensor is mounted

PB_TS-6300_23 06 2016
3
Ordering Codes
Item Code Output Mounting type Immersion lenght mm / in. Temperature operating range
TS-6370D-A11
0...10VDC Duct / Immersion
138 mm / 5.44 in
-40...+50 °C / -40...+122 °FTS-6370D-B11 192 mm / 7.56 in
TS-6370D-C11 290 mm / 11.42 in
TS-6370D-D11 446 mm / 17.56 in
TS-6370D-A12 138 mm / 5.44 in
-20...+40 °C / -4...+104 °FTS-6370D-B12 192 mm / 7.56 in
TS-6370D-C12 290 mm / 11.42 in
TS-6370D-D12 446 mm / 17.56 in
TS-6370D-A13 138 mm / 5.44 in
0...+40 °C / 32...+104 °FTS-6370D-B13 192 mm / 7.56 in
TS-6370D-C13 290 mm / 11.42 in
TS-6370D-D13 446 mm / 17.56 in
TS-6370D-A14 138 mm / 5.44 in
0...+100 °C / 32...+212 °FTS-6370D-B14 192 mm / 7.56 in
TS-6370D-C14 290 mm / 11.42 in
TS-6370D-D14 446 mm / 17.56 in
TS-6330D-A10
2K2 NTC
Duct / Immersion
138 mm / 5.44 in
-40...+120 °C / -40...+248 °F
TS-6330D-B10 192 mm / 7.56 in
TS-6330D-C10 290 mm / 11.42 in
TS-6330D-D10 446 mm / 17.56 in
TS-6340D-A10
10K NTC
138 mm / 5.44 in
TS-6340D-B10 192 mm / 7.56 in
TS-6340D-C10 290 mm / 11.42 in
TS-6340D-D10 446 mm / 17.56 in
TS-6350D-A10
Pt100
138 mm / 5.44 in
TS-6350D-B10 192 mm / 7.56 in
TS-6350D-C10 290 mm / 11.42 in
TS-6350D-D10 446 mm / 17.56 in
TS-6360D-A10
Pt1000
138 mm / 5.44 in
TS-6360D-B10 192 mm / 7.56 in
TS-6360D-C10 290 mm / 11.42 in
TS-6360D-D10 446 mm / 17.56 in
TS-6370R-F01
0...10VDC Remote Sensor 1,5 m / 4,92 feet
cable lenght
-40...+50 °C / -40...+122 °F
TS-6370R-F03 0...+40 °C / 32...+104 °F
TS-6370R-F04 0...+100 °C / 32...+212 °F
TS-6330K-F00 2K2 NTC
Cable Sensor 1,5 m / 4,92 feet
cable lenght -40...+100 °C / -40...+212 °FTS-6340K-F00 10K NTC
TS-6360K-F00 Pt1000
TS-6370E-001 0...10VDC Outdoor ---
-40...+50 °C / -40...+122 °F
TS-6370E-002 -20...+40 °C / -4...+104 °F
TS-6330E-000 2K2 NTC
Outdoor --- -40...+70 °C / -40...+158 °FTS-6340E-000 10K NTC
TS-6350E-000 Pt100
TS-6360E-000 Pt1000
TS-6370S-002 0...10VDC Strap-on ---
-20...+40 °C / -4...+104 °F
TS-6370S-004 0...+100 °C / 32...+212 °F
TS-6330S-000 2K2 NTC
Strap-on --- -40...+100 °C / -40...+212 °FTS-6340S-000 10K NTC
TS-6350S-000 Pt100
TS-6360S-000 Pt1000
TS-6370C-E13 0...10VDC Ceiling 36 mm 0...+40 °C / 32...+104 °F